114 ROHS
STRIP LED - ACCESSORI
ALIMENTATORI
POWER SUPPLY
CONNETTORI
CONNECTORS
A
A
B
B
C
C
35 W 1500 mA 220-240 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 88 mm 58 mm 39 mm 131 g RDAC35-24 1/1 € 16,00
60 W 2500 mA 220-240 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 110 mm 77 mm 32 mm 198 g RDAC60-24 1/1 € 24,00
100 W 4200 mA 220-240 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 160 mm 99 mm 43 mm 348 g RDAC100-24 1/1 € 29,00
120 W 5000 mA 220-240 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 160 mm 99 mm 43 mm 430 g RDAC120-24 1/1 € 32,00
150 W 6500 mA 220-240 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 200 mm 99 mm 43 mm 471 g RDAC150-24 1/1 € 35,00
200 W 8300 mA 220-240 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 200 mm 99 mm 43 mm 540 g RDAC200-24 1/1 € 43,00
50 W 2100 mA 175-264 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 205 mm 35 mm 24 mm 530 g RDAC50-2467 1/1 € 36,00
60 W 2500 mA 175-264 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC 1-10 V 205 mm 35 mm 24 mm 530 g RDAC60-2467D 1/1 € 74,00
100 W 4200 mA 175-264 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC
No Dimm. 182 mm 62 mm 17 mm 530 g RDAC100-2467 1/1 € 62,00
1-10 V 182 mm 58 mm 32 mm 530 g RDAC100-2467D 1/1 € 125,00
150 W 6250 mA 175-264 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC 1-10 V 198 mm 58 mm 32 mm 550g RDAC150-2467D 1/1 € 137,00
200 W 8300 mA 175-264 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 238 mm 58 mm 32 mm 1100 g RDAC200-2467 1/1 € 94,00
250 W 10.500 mA 175-264 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC 1-10 V 228 mm 72 mm 32 mm 1300 g RDAC250-2467D 1/1 € 170,00
300 W 12.500 mA 175-264 V/AC 50/60 Hz 24 V/DC No Dimm. 228 mm 72 mm 32 mm 1400 g RDAC300-2467 1/1 € 127,00
IN
IN
OUT
OUT
A
A
A
AA
A
A
A
LINEARI CON CAVO - 2 pz
15 cm
15 cm
T - 2 pzLINEARE - 2 pz
LINEARE CON CAVO - 2 pz
X - 2 pz
ANGOLARI A L - 2 pz
B
B
C
C
Plastic Bag
8 mm ACCN8WIRE2 1/100 € 2,20
10 mm ACCN10WIRE2 1/100 € 2,40
Plastic Bag
8 mm ACCN8T 1/100 € 4,00
10 mm ACCN10T 1/100 € 4,80
Plastic Bag
8 mm ACCN8 1/100 € 1,20
10 mm ACCN10 1/100 € 1,80
Plastic Bag
8 mm ACCN8WIRE 1/100 € 1,60
10 mm ACCN10WIRE 1/100 € 1,90
Plastic Bag
8 mm ACCN8X 1/100 € 4,80
10 mm ACCN10X 1/100 € 5,50
Plastic Bag
8 mm ACCN8ANG 1/100 € 3,10
10 mm ACCN10ANG 1/100 € 3,60
A
A A
A
A
A